
7

46

32

2 92

4a

3

4

8

5

77

78

76

79

79b

79a

1

111
57

58
59

70

20

21

22

23

71

43

116

60

61

41
191

44a
44

37

38

39

29

67

89 45

35

15

94

6

97 95

9

24

25

35a
150

26
26A

55

66

A
B

C

17

141

13

13

98

MEADOW

PARKING
STRUCTURE

VOORHIS
ALUMNI

PARK

H

ROSE
GARDEN

91

MAGNOLIA LANE

KELLOGG DRIVE

F10

F5

F3

F1

F2

F4

F9

F8

UNIVERSITY DRIVE 

C

SAN BERNARDINO FREEWAY (Interstate 10)

OLIVE W
ALK LANE

MANSION LANE

RED GUM
 LANE

CYPRESS LANE
OAK LANE

EUCALYPTUS LANE

PARKING &
INFORMATION
BOOTH

W.K. KELLOGG
ARABIAN HORSE

CENTER

MANOR
HOUSE

EXIT 42

RESIDENCE HALLS

LOS OLIVOS
COMMONS

TO KELLOGG HOUSE

CAMPHOR

SYCAMORE DRIVE

AG. VALLEY ROAD

TEMPLE AVENUE

UNIVERSITY DRIVE

ACTIVITY
FIELD

M

A

L

ANIMAL CENTER
UNITS

UNIVERSITY DRIVE

LANE

KELLOGG
GYMNASIUM

PARKING
LOT J

RESTAURANT
AT KELLOGG RANCH

UNIVERSITY DRIVE

TO
LYLE CENTER FOR

REGENERATIVE STUDIES
I POLY
HIGH SCHOOL

KELLOGG DRIVE

CITRUS LANE

KELLOGG DRIVE

P

E2

E1

C
D

TEMPORARY
BUILDINGS

24 A-F

A
B

E
F

BIOTREK

109

200

VA
LL

EY
 B

LV
D

UNIVERSITY
VILLAGE

TEMPLE AVENUE

CENTER FOR TRAINING,
TECHNOLOGY, & INCUBATION

(CTTI)

SO
UT

H 
CA

MPU
S 

DR
.

POLICE

106

86
a

b
c

Ho
rse

 Hill D
riv

e

STREET CLOSED TO

THROUGH TRAFFIC

209 128

B

P

T

C P

TENNIS
COURTS

K

KELLOGG
WEST

COLLINS
COLLEGE

J

LOT WITH ACCESSIBLE PARKING

ON STREET ACCESSIBLE PARKING

ON STREET MEDICAL PARKING

STAIRS

133

112

211
TO

AGRISCAPES/
FARMSTORE

ARATANI
JAPANESE
GARDEN

SCOLINOS FIELD
(Baseball)

DARLENE MAY
GYMNASIUM

UNIVERSITY
QUAD

VOORHIS
ECOLOGICAL

RESERVE

VOORHIS
ECOLOGICAL

RESERVE

PALM
 DRIVE

52
62 63

54

STREET CLOSED TO

THROUGH TRAFFIC

G

164
163

162

POOLS

TO
CTTI
UNIVERSITY VILLAGE
INNOVATION VILLAGE

80

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H



1 Building One B-4
2 College of Agriculture C-2
3 Science Laboratory C-3
4 Biotechnology Building C-3
4A BioTrek Learning Center C-2
5 College of Education & Integrative Studies C-4,D-5,C-7
5 College of Letters, Arts & Social Sciences C-4
6 Classrooms (formerly CBA) C-5
7 College of Environmental Design C-2
8 College of Science C-4
9 College of Engineering C-5
13 Art Department/Engineering Annex D-6
13 LRC; ASI Tutoring; McNair Scholars D-6
15 Library D-5
17 Engineering Laboratories B-6
20 Residence Hall, Encinitas A-7
21 Residence Hall, Montecito B-8
22 Residence Hall, Alamitos B-9
23 Residence Hall, Aliso A-9
24 Music D-4
24A-F Temporary Classrooms E-4
25 Drama Department / Theatre E-4
26 Union Plaza E-6
26A Orientation Services E-6
29 W.K. Kellogg Arabian Horse Center E-8
32 Beef Unit/Feed Shed D-1
35 Bronco Student Center E-5
35A W. Keith and Janet Kellogg University Art Gallery E-5
37 Swine Unit/Shelters H-3
38 Sheep/Wool Unit H-3
41 Darlene May Gymnasium G-4
43 Kellogg Gymnasium G-5
44 Swimming Pool G-5
45 Agricultural Engineering E-12
46 Health Services C-2

55 Foundation Administration Offices F-6
57 Residence Hall, Palmitas G-6
58 Residence Hall, Cedritos A-7
59 La Cienega Center (University Housing Services) B-6
60 Residence Suites G-6
61 Residence Suites G-6
66 Bronco Bookstore F-5
67 Equine Research Facility E-10
70 Los Olivos Commons A-7
71 Recreation/Maintenance B-10
76 Kellogg West Education / Dining D-3
77 Kellogg West Main Lodge D-2
78 Kellogg West Addition C-3
79, 79A, 79B Collins College of Hospitality Management E-2, E-3
86 English Language Institute H-5
89 Interim Design Center E-12
91 Student Affairs Information Technology Services B-9
92 Laboratory Facility C-3
94 University Office Building B-5
95 Cultural Centers D-5
97 Campus Center D-4
98 Classroom / Laboratory / Administration C-7
106 Parking Structure D-8
109 Police and Parking Services D-10
111 Manor House B-5
112 Kellogg House Pomona A-6
116 Child Care Center F-6
128 I Poly High School H-4
162, 163, 164 College of Business Administration B-7,8
200 University Village See inset
211 Agriscapes and Farmstore H-3
209 Lyle Center for Regenerative Studies H-3
220A, 220B, 220C Center for Training, Technology and Incubation See inset

Building Number Building Name Locater Building Number Building Name Locater

, 80



Agricultural Engineering 45 E-12
Agriscapes and Farmstore 211 H-3 off map
Art Department / Engineering Annex 13 D-6
Biotechnology Building 4 C-3
BioTrek Learning Center 4A C-2
Bronco Bookstore 66 F-5
Bronco Student Center 35 E-5
Beef Unit/Feed Shed 32 D-1
Building One 1 B-4
Campus Center 97 D-4
Center for Training, Technology and Incubation 220A, 220B, 220C See inset
Child Care Center 116 F-6
Classroom / Laboratory / Administration 98 C-7
College of Agriculture 2 C-2
College of Business Administration 162, 163, 164 C-5
College of Education & Integrative Studies 5, 95, 98 C-4,D-5,C-7
College of Engineering 9 C-5
College of Environmental Design 7 C-2
College of Letters, Arts & Social Sciences 5 C-4
College of Science 8 C-4
Collins College of Hospitality Management 79, 79A, 79B, 80 E-2, E-3
Cultural Centers 95 D-5
Darlene May Gymnasium 41 G-4
Drama Department / Theatre 25 E-4
Equine Research Facility 67 E-10
Engineering Laboratories 17 B-6
English Language Institute 86 H-5
Foundation Administration Offices 55 F-6
Health Services 46 B-1
Interim Design Center 89 E-12
I Poly High School 128 H-4
Kellogg House Pomona 112 A-6
Kellogg Gymnasium 43 G-5
Kellogg West Addition 78 C-3
Kellogg West Education/Dining 76 D-3
Kellogg West Main Lodge 77 D-2

Laboratory Facility 92 C-3
La Cienega Center (University Housing Services) 59 B-6
Library 15 D-5
Learning Resource Center 13A,B, C D-7
Los Olivos Commons 70 A-7
Lyle Center for Regenerative Studies 209 H-3 off map
LRC; ASI Tutoring; McNair Scholars 13 D-6
Manor House 111 B-5
Music 24 D-4
Orientation Services 26A E-6
Parking Information Booth 133 E-7
Parking Structure 106 D-8
Police and Parking Services 109 D-10
Recreation/Maintenance 71 B-10
Residence Hall, Alamitos 22 B-9
Residence Hall, Aliso 23 A-9
Residence Hall, Cedritos 58 A-7
Residence Hall, Encinitas 20 A-7
Residence Hall, Montecito 21 B-8
Residence Hall, Palmitas 57 B-6
Residence Suites 60 G-6
Residence Suites 61 G-6
Student Affairs Information Technology Services 91 B-9
Science Laboratory 3 C-3
Sheep/Wool Unit 38 H-3
Swimming Pool 44 G-5
Swine Unit/Shelters 37 H-3
Temporary Classrooms 24A-E E-4
Union Plaza 26 E-6
University Office Building 94 B-5
University Village 200 See inset
W. K. Kellogg Arabian Horse Center 29 E-9
W. Keith and Janet Kellogg University Art Gallery 35A E-5

Building Name Building Number Locater Building Name Building Number Locater



Parking Lots and Selected Outdoor Spaces

Parking Lot Locator Number 

Parking Lot A A-4 -- 
Parking Lot B H-6 (Off map) -- 
Parking Lot C D-7 -- 
Parking Lot D D-7 -- 
Parking Lot E1 D-12 -- 
Parking Lot E2 E-12 -- 
Parking Lot F1 – F5 B-9, B-10, C10 -- 
Parking Lot F5 – F10 D-8, D-9, D10 -- 
Parking Lot G Closed -- 
Parking Lot H C-8 -- 
Parking Lot I 3-H (Off map) -- 
Parking Lot J1 – J8 B-1 -- 
Parking Lot K H-4 -- 
Parking Lot K Annex H-4 (Off map) -- 
Parking Lot L D-2 -- 
Parking Lot M C-1 -- 
Parking Lot N Closed -- 
Parking Lot O H-8 (Off map) -- 
Parking Lot P H-8 -- 
Parking Lot Q Closed -- 
Parking Lot R A-6 (Off map) --  

Outdoor Space Locator Number 

Arabian Horse Center Arena E-9 997-41 
BioTrek Ethnobotany Garden C-2 997-56 
CLA Paseo C-7 997-35 
CLA Technopolis C-7 997-36 
Japanese Garden C-7 997-54 
Kellogg Track and Infield H-6 (Off map) 997-3 
Meadow C-6 997-17
Outdoor Basketball Courts G-5 997-15 
Pumpkin Field H-4 (Off map) 997-45 
Rose Garden B-7 997-53 
Scolinos Baseball Field H-7 997-4 
Soccer Field H-5 997-8 
Starbucks Library Patio D-5 997-34 
Tennis Courts H-4 997-1 
University Park E-5 997-33 
Union Plaza Horseshoe Hill E-6 997-32 
University Quad C-4 997-25 
Voorhis Ecological Preserve A-3 997-39
Voorhis Park C-8 997-38 




